Last Name |First Name Bib Gender Sleeveless T-Shirt Event

Anderson |Daniel 103 M LG Male Individual
Apgar Michael 104 M MD Male Individual
Bamforth |Jake 7 M SM Male Individual
Barbato Vance 105 M XL Male Individual
Bixler Jeffrey 106 M XL Male Individual
Bockius David 107 M SM Male Individual
Bockius Troy 5 M MD Male Individual
Boyle Andrew 6 M XL Male Individual
Boyle John 108 M MD Male Individual
Brinster Derek 109 M MD Male Individual
Brokaw Rick 110 M XL Male Individual
Carlozzi Augie 4 M LG Male Individual
Cole Brady 111 M MD Male Individual
Conant Carleton 112 M LG Male Individual
Donnelly  |Mick 113 M MD Male Individual
Dunn Matthew 8 M MD Male Individual
Ferber Sam 21 M XL Male Individual
Fields Brandon 22 M XL Male Individual
Freedman |Jonathan 23 M XL Male Individual
Geiersbach|Xander 2 M MD Male Individual
Goodfellow | Tim 24 M LG Male Individual
Green Russell 25 M MD Male Individual
Hassett Christopher| 26 M LG Male Individual
Healy Burke 27 M MD Male Individual
Hessler Connor 9 M XL Male Individual
Hutchison |Jake 28 M LG Male Individual
Hutchison |James 29 M MD Male Individual
Keister James 30 M MD Male Individual
Klemkowski| Wil 69 M XL Male Individual
Lagunes |Jorge 31 M MD Male Individual
Lee Michael 32 M LG Male Individual
LeNoir Collin 33 M MD Male Individual




Leonhartt
Mathe
McFalls
Meyer
Miller
montebell
Mullins
Murray
Murray
Nellius
Nellius
Newman
Nothacker
Nutter
Ogden
Oswell
Parham
Patterson
Pels
Poad
Prebble
Puopolo
Quig
Raffert
Resnick
Robertson
Salata
Saxton
Schauer
Spencer
Sweeney
Toback

UyBarreta

Mack
Greg
Hunter
Reed
Luca
james
Matthew
Finn
Patrick
Michael
Daniel
Chris
Harry
Christopher
Jack
Doug
Kyle
Warren
Jon
Gabe
Benjamin
Mike
Cody
Hunter
Chase
Luke
Steve
Sean
Francis
Eric
Logan
Shane

Thomas

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
44
43
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
68
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63

L 5 52 5 5 25 8858 (ZE =gk (g(g(2(2EEgg(g(2£(2£2£2£2£2 K<

XL
LG
MD
LG
XL
XL
LG
MD
XL
XL
LG
MD
LG
LG
LG
LG
MD
XL
LG
2XL
MD
XL
XL
MD
MD
XL
XL
MD
MD
XL
MD
LG
LG

Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual

Male Individual




Vasey
Veigle
Wightman
Wood

Charlie
Robert
Eric

Charles

64
65
66
67

< £ L5 L

LG
XL
XL
LG

Male Individual
Male Individual
Male Individual

Male Individual




