Last Name	First Name	Bib	Gender	Sleeveless T-Shirt	Event
Anderson	Daniel	103	М	LG	Male Individual
Apgar	Michael	104	М	MD	Male Individual
Bamforth	Jake	7	М	SM	Male Individual
Barbato	Vance	105	М	XL	Male Individual
Bixler	Jeffrey	106	М	XL	Male Individual
Bockius	David	107	М	SM	Male Individual
Bockius	Troy	5	М	MD	Male Individual
Boyle	Andrew	6	М	XL	Male Individual
Boyle	John	108	М	MD	Male Individual
Brinster	Derek	109	М	MD	Male Individual
Brokaw	Rick	110	М	XL	Male Individual
Carlozzi	Augie	4	М	LG	Male Individual
Cole	Brady	111	М	MD	Male Individual
Conant	Carleton	112	М	LG	Male Individual
Donnelly	Mick	113	М	MD	Male Individual
Dunn	Matthew	8	М	MD	Male Individual
Ferber	Sam	21	М	XL	Male Individual
Fields	Brandon	22	М	XL	Male Individual
Freedman	Jonathan	23	М	XL	Male Individual
Geiersbach	Xander	2	М	MD	Male Individual
Goodfellow	Tim	24	М	LG	Male Individual
Green	Russell	25	М	MD	Male Individual
Hassett	Christopher	26	М	LG	Male Individual
Healy	Burke	27	М	MD	Male Individual
Hessler	Connor	9	М	XL	Male Individual
Hutchison	Jake	28	М	LG	Male Individual
Hutchison	James	29	М	MD	Male Individual
Keister	James	30	М	MD	Male Individual
Klemkowski	Will	69	М	XL	Male Individual
Lagunes	Jorge	31	М	MD	Male Individual
Lee	Michael	32	М	LG	Male Individual
LeNoir	Collin	33	М	MD	Male Individual

Leonhartt	Mack	34	М	XL	Male Individual
Mathe	Greg	35	М	LG	Male Individual
McFalls	Hunter	36	М	MD	Male Individual
Meyer	Reed	37	М	LG	Male Individual
Miller	Luca	38	М	XL	Male Individual
montebell	james	39	М	XL	Male Individual
Mullins	Matthew	40	М	LG	Male Individual
Murray	Finn	41	М	MD	Male Individual
Murray	Patrick	42	М	XL	Male Individual
Nellius	Michael	44	М	XL	Male Individual
Nellius	Daniel	43	М	LG	Male Individual
Newman	Chris	45	М	MD	Male Individual
Nothacker	Harry	1	М	LG	Male Individual
Nutter	Christopher	46	М	LG	Male Individual
Ogden	Jack	47	М	LG	Male Individual
Oswell	Doug	48	М	LG	Male Individual
Parham	Kyle	49	М	MD	Male Individual
Patterson	Warren	50	М	XL	Male Individual
Pels	Jon	51	М	LG	Male Individual
Poad	Gabe	68	М	2XL	Male Individual
Prebble	Benjamin	52	М	MD	Male Individual
Puopolo	Mike	53	М	XL	Male Individual
Quig	Cody	54	М	XL	Male Individual
Raffert	Hunter	55	М	MD	Male Individual
Resnick	Chase	56	М	MD	Male Individual
Robertson	Luke	57	М	XL	Male Individual
Salata	Steve	58	М	XL	Male Individual
Saxton	Sean	3	М	MD	Male Individual
Schauer	Francis	59	М	MD	Male Individual
Spencer	Eric	60	М	XL	Male Individual
Sweeney	Logan	61	М	MD	Male Individual
Toback	Shane	62	М	LG	Male Individual
UyBarreta	Thomas	63	М	LG	Male Individual

Vasey	Charlie	64	М	LG	Male Individual
Veigle	Robert	65	М	XL	Male Individual
Wightman	Eric	66	М	XL	Male Individual
Wood	Charles	67	М	LG	Male Individual